CODE / KOD : 10FR81291
SIZE :36x20 inç
914 x 504 mm
DESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA : 33" Double
TOLERANCE / TOLERANS : 100 mm ± 1  %
TECHNICAL DRAWING / TEKNİK ÇİZİM
0,45"
[12mm]
0,9"
[24mm]
2,4"
[60mm]
0,55"
[14mm]
36"
[914mm]
10"
[258mm]
5"
[Ø127,5mm] 3,75"
[Ø95mm]
10,5"
[266mm]
10"
[252mm]
7,5"
[191mm]
8"
[205mm]
20"
[252]
20"
[504mm]
36"
[914mm]
9,45"
[240mm]
9,45"
[240mm] 258
89° 89°
R20 R20
20"
[504mm]
18"
[456mm]
34,2"
[866mm]